You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GCD216R72A222KA01D : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
GCD216R72A222KA01D Details PDF
GCD216R72A222KA01D
Manufacturer Part Number: GCD216R72A222KA01D
Manufacturer/Brand: Murata Electronics
Part of Description: CAP CER 2200PF 100V X7R 0805
Datasheets:
1.GCD216R72A222KA01D.pdf
2.GCD216R72A222KA01D.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number GCD216R72A222KA01D
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CAP CER 2200PF 100V X7R 0805
Category Capacitors > Ceramic Capacitors
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series GCD
Voltage - Rated 100V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings AEC-Q200
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.00mm x 1.25mm)
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features -
Capacitance 2200pF
Tolerance ±10%
Applications Automotive
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient X7R
Thickness (Max) 0.024" (0.60mm)
Lead Style -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
GCD21BR71H473KA01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.047UF 50V X7R
0805
GCD21BR71H223KA01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.022UF 50V X7R
0805
GCD216R72A472KA01D
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 4700PF 100V X7R
0805
GCD188R72A472KA01D
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 4700PF 100V X7R
0603
GCD216R71H472KA01D
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 4700PF 50V X7R 0805
GCD21BR71H104KA01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.1UF 50V X7R 0805
GCD216R72A102KA01D
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 1000PF 100V X7R
0805
GCD216R71H102KA01D
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 1000PF 50V X7R 0805
04025C331JAJ2A AD7528LR AP3068G-G1 C3225C0G2J333J250AA ENC28J60T-I/SS
FOD4116T GCD188R71E473KA01D GCD188R71H102KA01D GCD188R71H103KA01D GCD188R71H222KA01D
GCD188R71H223KA01D GCD188R71H472KA01D GCD188R72A102KA01D GCD188R72A103KA01D GCD188R72A222KA01D
GCD188R72A472KA01D GCD216R71H102KA01D GCD216R71H222KA01D GCD216R71H472KA01D GCD216R72A102KA01D
GCD216R72A472KA01D GCD21BR71H104KA01L GCD21BR71H223KA01L GCD21BR71H223KA01L GCD21BR71H473KA01L
GCD21BR72A103KA01L GCD21BR72A104KA01L GCDA15C-1-GS08 GCDA15C-1-GS08 GRM1555C1H6R1BZ01D
IRFH4251DTRPBF. L6932D1.2TR LNJ323G830CS MAX7044AKA+T MG15H6ES1
NCP2809ADMR2 PCF8563T PI5A3159TEX PMB625513VV1.2 RA13H1317M
RB168L-60 SKY13492-31 SKY85601-21 SPMWHT541ML5XAUKS6 TC6503N015VCT
TN2540-600G-TR UCC2818DG4 US1GHE3_A/H VE-J02-MZ VI-J6V-IZ